
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.49 552 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

25.51 550 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

25.60 544 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

25.75 535 F 18/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

25.96 522 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

26.03 518 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

26.08 515 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

26.16 510 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

26.26 504 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

26.28 503 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

26.42 495 H 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

26.44 494 H 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

26.47 492 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

26.77 476 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

26.79 475 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

27.38 445 H 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

27.84 423 F 16/10/11 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Mt Kelly 1

29.75 347 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

30.92 309 H 31/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

31.65 288  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Mt Kelly 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.08 515 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

26.16 510 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

26.42 495 H 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1
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26.28 503 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

26.03 518 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

25.75 535 F 18/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

25.51 550 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

25.49 552 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

25.60 544 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

25.96 522 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

26.26 504 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

26.79 475 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

26.47 492 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

26.77 476 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

26.44 494 H 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

27.38 445 H 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

27.84 423 F 16/10/11 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Mt Kelly 1

29.75 347 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

30.92 309 H 31/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

31.65 288  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Mt Kelly 1
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